Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Tablets
Servings per Container: 45
Amount
Per
Serving
Vitamin A (50% as 5000 IU
beta-carotene and
50% as Vitamin A
acetate)
Vitarmin C (as 300 mg
calcium ascorbate,
magnesium
ascorbate and zinc
ascorbate)
Vitamin D (as 1000 IU
cholecalciferol, D3)
Vitamin E (as 100 IV
d-alpha tocopheryl
succinate)
Vitamin K (as 80 mcg
phytonadione)
ntoxidants, Thiamin (B1 as 50 mg
dnchucing aroan te, ycopens ek thiamin mononitrate)
What s Vitacost Tho Mer's Total
Hoath Muld-Vitamin? Riboflavin (Vitamin 50 mg
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vepe blnd omaaid especialy fo
ol s conrlis ey o Vitamin B6 (as  50mg
uirents for effective absorpton and pyridoxine HCI)
1 abdoy mionatsuppo
o soppoing 100% of mate ol ho i
Daiy Ve for 20 vtamis ang Folic Acid 400
nrais, Viacos T Hn' Tota meg
Tt Nt Vi foaturos
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and Veggie land i i
maﬂmnnu\d eompiox. papaya. pumpkin Biotin 300
ach, cidrbrty, pheapla and meg
Antioidants such s roen ta o
ot e e g™t Pantothenic Acid 50 mg
lipoic acid, grape seed extract, (as calcium
D-

and more

How does Vitacost The Men's Total

‘Contains 1,000 1 of the suparir form o
Vitamin D per 2 tabiet serving,
‘Cortains vitamin K 1o promote sirong

Provides 100% or more ofthe Daly
Valuefor 20 viamins and minerais.

Calcium (as calcium 320 mg
carbonate, dicalcium
phosphate, calcium

ascorbate)
lodine (as 150
potassium iodide) meg

Magnesium (as 25 mg

magnesium oxi

%
Daily
Value

100%

500%

250%

333%

100%

3,333%

2,941%

250%

2,500%

100%

833%

100%

500%

20%

100%

magnesium
ascorbate)

Zinc (as zinc
ascorbate, zinc
oxide)

Selenium (as amino
acid chelate)

Copper (as copper
gluconate)

Manganese (as
manganese sulfate)

Chromium (as
chromium nicotinate
glycinate chelate)
TRAACS®

Molybdenum (as
molybdenum
glycinate chelate)
TRAACS®

Fruit & Veggie
Blend

Citrus Bioflavonoid
Complex, Carrot
(root), Papaya (frut),
Orange (fruit),
Pineapple (fruit),
Pumpkin (seed),
spinach (leaf),
Elderberry (fruit).

Amino Acid Blend:
Taurine,
L-Methionine,
L-Glutamine,
L-Arginine HCI,
L-Camitine tartrate)

Alpha-Lipoic Acid

Grean Tea Extract

(smnusmzsd for
95% polyphenols,
45% EGCG
(epigallocatechin-3P-
gallate)

Grape Seed Extract
(standardized for
95%

proanthocyanidins)

Pomegranate
Extract (fruit)
(standardized to 40%
ellagic acid)

Choline (as choline
bitartrate)

75meg

105mg

100 mg

50 mg

50 mg

25mg

25mg

10mg

167%

286%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Inositol 10 mg "
Black Pepper 0

Extract (fruit)

(standardized to 95%

piperine) BioPerine®
Silica (as silicon

dioxide)

4mg  *

Boron (as

bororganic glycine)
Lutein 1mg

(Aztec marigold

flower standardized

extract) FloraGLO®

Lycopene (fruit) 1mg
(from tomato
Iycopene complex)
Lyc-0-Mato®

Vanadium (as img  *
vanadyl sulfate)

Astaxanthin (extract 50 meg ~ *
of Haematoccus
pluvialis microalgae)

Zeaxanthin
(Aztec marigold
flower standardized
extract) FloraGLO®

50meg  *

*Daily value not established.

Other

Why choose Vitacost The Men's Total
Health Multi-Vitamin?
Specially designed to meet the
nutritional needs of men.
Contains antioxidants and amino acids
not typically present in most multi-
vitamins.
Contains high quality, standardized
ingredients.
Sustained-release formula.
Easy to swallow
Contains 45 servings per botle.
Exceptional quality at an extraordinary
value!

About Vitacost
Vitacost nutritional products are
manufactured to high standards of
quality, efficacy and safety. Each
Vitacost product meets or exceeds the
standards and requirements set forth in
the FDA's Code of Federal Regulation
(21 CFR, 111) Current Good
Manufacturing Practices (CGMP).

These statements have not been
fevaluated by the Food and Drug

microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable
stearic acid, vegetable magnesium
stearate and vegetable glycerin.
Contains: Soy.

Warnings

Pregnant or lactating women, diabetics,
hypoglycemics, and people with known
medical conditions and/or taking drugs
should consult with a licensed physician
and/or pharmacist prior to taking dietary
supplements. Keep out of reach of
children.

This product is not
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or
revent any disease.

Directions

As a dietary supplement for adults 18
years of age and over, take 2 tablets
daily with food, or as directed by a
healthcare professional.

Keep dry and at room temperature (59°-
86° F [15° - 30°C]).

Free Of
Milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts,
crustacean shellfish, fish, titanium
dioxie.

These statements have not been

fevaluated by the Food and Drug

Idministration. This product is not
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or
revent any disease.




