Vitacost	Supplement Facts Serving Size: 2 Tablets			magnesium ascorbate)			Inositol			Why choose Vitacost The Men's Total Health Multi-Vitamin?
in Acid time like	Servings per Container: 45		ascorbate, zinc		167%	Black Pepper Extract (fruit) (standardized to 95%	0		Specially designed to meet the nutritional needs of men.	
Side		Amount Per Serving	Daily	oxide) Selenium (as amino acid chelate)	200	286%	piperine) BioPerine® Silica (as silicon	4 mg		Contains antioxidants and amino acids not typically present in most multi- vitamins.
Men's Total Health	Vitamin A (50% as beta-carotene and	5000 IU	100%	Copper (as copper gluconate)	mcg 2 mg	100%	dioxide) Boron (as	2 mg		Contains high quality, standardized ingredients.
	50% as Vitamin A acetate)			Manganese (as	2 mg	100%	bororganic glycine) Lutein	1 mg		Sustained-release formula.
	Vitamin C (as calcium ascorbate.	300 mg	500%	manganese sulfate)			(Aztec marigold flower standardized	9		Easy to swallow Contains 45 servings per bottle.
	magnesium ascorbate and zinc ascorbate)			Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate)	120 mog	100%	extract) FloraGLO®	1 mg		Exceptional quality at an extraordinary value!
90 TABLETS DIETARY SUPPLEMENT	Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol, D3)	1000 IU	250%	TRAACS® Molybdenum (as molybdenum	75 mcg	100%	(from tomato lycopene complex) Lyc-O-Mato®			About Vitacost
SKU #: 844197014828	Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopheryl	100 IU	333%	glycinate chelate) TRAACS®			Vanadium (as vanadyl sulfate)	1 mg	*	Vitacost nutritional products are manufactured to high standards of
Vitamin Description New name - same high quality Vitacost product! Full-spectrum, sustained release	succinate) Vitamin K (as	80 mcg	100%	Fruit & Veggie Blend powder:	105 mg	•	Astaxanthin (extract of Haematoccus	50 mcg		quality, efficacy and safety. Each Vitacost product meets or exceeds the standards and requirements set forth in
multi-vitamin and mineral formula for active men. Enhanced with a special amino acid blend and antioxidants including green tea, lycopene, lutein	phytonadione) Thiamin (B1 as thiamin mononitrate)	50 mg	3,333%	Citrus Bioflavonoid Complex, Carrot (root), Papaya (fruit),			pluvialis microalgae) Zeaxanthin	50 mcg		the FDA's Code of Federal Regulation (21 CFR, 111) Current Good Manufacturing Practices (CGMP).
and more. What is Vitacost The Men's Total Health Multi-Vitamin?	Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)	50 mg	2,941%	Orange (fruit), Pineapple (fruit), Pumpkin (seed),			(Aztec marigold flower standardized extract) FloraGLO®			,
Vitacost The Men's Total Health Multi- Vitamin provides 22 essential vitamins and minerals plus amino acids, anticocidents and a unique fruit and	Niacin (as niacinamide)	50 mg	250%	spinach (leaf), Elderberry (fruit).	400		*Daily value not esta			*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug
veggie blend formulated especially for men. This advanced, sustained release formula features controlled delivery of nutrients for effective absorption and	Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCI)	50 mg	2,500%	Amino Acid Blend: Taurine, L-Methionine,	100 mg	-	Other Ingradients: Hypromellose, microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearic acid, vegetable magnesium stearate and vegetable glycerin. Contains: Soy. Warnings			Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.
continual, all-day nutritional support. Besides supplying 100% or more of the Daily Value for 20 vitamins and minerals, Vitacost The Men's Total Health Multi-Vitamin features:	Folic Acid	400 mcg	100%	L-Glutamine, L-Arginine HCl, L-Camitine tartrate)						Directions
Amino Acid Blend including taurine, L-methionine, L-glutamine, L-arginine (HCl) and L-camitine (as L-tartrate)	Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)	50 mcg	833%	Alpha-Lipoic Acid Green Tea Extract	50 mg	:	Pregnant or lactating			As a dietary supplement for adults 18 years of age and over, take 2 tablets
Fruit and Veggie blend with a citrus bioflavonoid complex, papaya, pumpkin, spinach, elderberry, pineapple and orange	Biotin	300 mcg	100%	(leaf) (standardized for	So mg		hypoglycemics, and people with known medical conditions and/or taking drugs should consult with a licensed physician			daily with food, or as directed by a healthcare professional.
Antioxidants such as green tea extract, lycopene from Lyc-C-Matoß, alpha lpole acid, grape seed extract, pomegranate extract, lutein, zeaxenthin and more	Pantothenic Acid (as calcium D-pantothenate)	50 mg	500%	95% polyphenols, 45% EGCG (epigallocatechin-3P- gallate)			and/or pharmacist pri supplements. Keep c children.			Keep dry and at room temperature (59°-86° F [15° - 30°C]).
How does Vitacost The Men's Total Health Multi-Vitamin support health? A good source of powerful antiosidants (such as vitamin C and E dus orene	Calcium (as calcium carbonate, dicalcium phosphate, calcium ascorbate)	320 mg	20%	Grape Seed Extract (standardized for 95%	25 mg					Free Of
(such as vitamins C and a: plus green tes, sighs lipois acid, selentum and more) that can help protect the body's cells from free radical damage." Contains 1,000 IU of the superior form of	lodine (as potassium iodide)	150 mcg	100%	proanthocyanidins) Pomegranate Extract (fruit)	25 mg					Milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, crustacean shellfish, fish, titanium dioxie.
vitamin D per 2-tablet serving. Contains vitamin K to promote strong bones.*	Magnesium (as magnesium oxide,	25 mg	6%	(standardized to 40% ellagic acid)						*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug
Provides 100% or more of the Daily Value for 20 Vitamins and minerals.				Choline (as choline bitartrate)	10 mg	•				Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.